
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

11
0

471
7,002
8,968

-732

35
5

1,283
6,725
8,772

312

25
38

1,006
6,145

10,134
-1,750

48
21

1,798
6,649

10,060
-713

76
22

3,654
7,349
9,866
2,399

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

June Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
0

16
35

6,427
-6,231

4
0

102
152

5,522
-5,208

1
1

29
54

5,342
-5,193

2
8

22
88

7,020
-6,811

5
9

153
169

5,755
-5,236

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

1
-1

51
650

6,827
-5,926

5
1

151
1,168
5,819

-4,374

3
-1

109
730

5,641
-4,578

12
13

440
416

7,436
-6,409

12
13

417
589

6,243
-4,959

June Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 4 Results

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 7MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

212
1,872
1,943

310

7
0

275
1,625
1,962

157

3
0

121
1,944
2,063

202

20
7

661
1,707
3,499

-852

12
8

429
1,896
2,251

299

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

43
1,289
1,666

-234

2
0

101
1,051
1,734

-487

7
0

295
1,027
1,386

72

8
2

401
1,337
2,401

-595

42
2

2,501
1,267
2,928
1,279

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

37
602

1,955
-1,215

13
5

425
986

1,338
435

8
37

314
231

2,365
-1,343

3
1

121
493
597
169

7
0

220
561
526
403

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

7
0

292
3,763
5,564

-1,139

22
5

801
3,662
5,034

105

18
37

730
3,202
5,814

-1,069

31
10

1,183
3,537
6,497

-1,278

61
10

3,150
3,724
5,705
1,981

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 7MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
3

14
1,456

-1,404

0
0
1
3

1,352
-1,342

1
0

20
11

1,324
-1,273

0
2
0
6

2,320
-2,271

0
5
0

17
1,644

-1,615

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
1

1,230
-1,224

0
0
0
2

1,322
-1,315

0
0
3

12
942

-915

0
2

-1
8

1,974
-1,960

0
0
0

82
1,131

-1,002

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
9
0

1,558
-1,478

4
0

98
123
752

-500

0
1
3
2

603
-587

1
1

28
4

395
-342

0
0
0
6

289
-186

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

12
15

4,244
-4,106

4
0

99
128

3,426
-3,157

1
1

26
25

2,869
-2,775

1
5

27
18

4,689
-4,573

0
5
0

105
3,064

-2,803

June Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 7MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-1
4

324
1,489

-1,097

1
0

39
227

1,400
-1,098

2
0

57
461

1,365
-784

2
5

65
88

2,351
-2,141

3
7

127
174

1,721
-1,359

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

26
1,478

-1,443

0
0
0

30
1,348

-1,305

0
0
4

54
1,062

-957

1
2

89
31

2,155
-2,022

0
1
2

113
1,333

-1,167

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
9

26
1,591

-1,483

4
1

104
301
831

-392

0
-1
13
21

633
-529

1
1

29
35

405
-315

2
0

60
19

300
-120

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-1
14

376
4,558

-4,023

5
1

143
558

3,579
-2,795

2
-1
74

536
3,060

-2,270

4
8

183
154

4,911
-4,478

5
8

189
306

3,354
-2,646

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

Page 4 of 7MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

131
1,668
1,779

281

5
0

169
1,842
1,941

297

2
1

91
1,705
2,396

-323

10
4

428
1,685
1,857

484

11
5

380
2,261
2,417

501

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

48
1,571
1,625

126

8
0

313
1,221
1,797

-90

5
0

185
1,238
1,924

-358

7
7

187
1,427
1,706

81

4
7

124
1,364
1,744

-83

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

179
3,239
3,404

407

13
0

482
3,063
3,738

207

7
1

276
2,943
4,320

-681

17
11

615
3,112
3,563

565

15
12

504
3,625
4,161

418

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Magnet Lin

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results

Page 5 of 7MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
4

10
1,199

-1,168

0
0
1

11
1,117

-1,094

0
0
3

20
1,348

-1,308

0
2
0

17
1,239

-1,209

5
3

150
54

1,625
-1,382

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

10
984

-957

0
0
2

13
979

-957

0
0
0
9

1,125
-1,110

1
1

-5
53

1,092
-1,029

0
1
3

10
1,066

-1,051

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
4

20
2,183

-2,125

0
0
3

24
2,096

-2,051

0
0
3

29
2,473

-2,418

1
3

-5
70

2,331
-2,238

5
4

153
64

2,691
-2,433

June Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Magnet Lin

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

Page 6 of 7MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

37
167

1,257
-1,022

0
0
1

494
1,190

-670

1
0

35
95

1,375
-1,211

4
3

171
128

1,376
-1,029

7
4

225
221

1,768
-1,266

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

107
1,012

-881

0
0
7

116
1,050

-909

0
0
0

99
1,206

-1,097

4
2

86
134

1,149
-902

0
1
3

62
1,121

-1,047

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

37
274

2,269
-1,903

0
0
8

610
2,240

-1,579

1
0

35
194

2,581
-2,308

8
5

257
262

2,525
-1,931

7
5

228
283

2,889
-2,313

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Magnet Lin

Page 7 of 7MBR0213


