June Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	11	35	25	48	76
Cancelled Clubs	0	5	38	21	22
Charter Members	471	1,283	1,006	1,798	3,654
New Members	7,002	6,725	6,145	6,649	7,349
Drops	8,968	8,772	10,134	10,060	9,866
Net Gain	-732	312	-1,750	-713	2,399

June Only Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	0	4	1	2	5
Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	8	9
Charter Members	16	102	29	22	153
New Members	35	152	54	88	169
Drops	6,427	5,522	5,342	7,020	5,755
Net Gain	-6,231	-5,208	-5,193	-6,811	-5,236

Quarter 4 Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	1	5	3	12	12
Cancelled Clubs	-1	1	-1	13	13
Charter Members	51	151	109	440	417
New Members	650	1,168	730	416	589
Drops	6,827	5,819	5,641	7,436	6,243
Net Gain	-5,926	-4,374	-4,578	-6,409	-4,959

MBR0213 Page 1 of 7

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	7	3	20	12
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	7	8
		Charter Members	212	275	121	661	429
		New Members	1,872	1,625	1,944	1,707	1,896
		Dropped Members	1,943	1,962	2,063	3,499	2,251
		Net Gain	310	157	202	-852	299
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	7	8	42
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	2
		Charter Members	43	101	295	401	2,501
		New Members	1,289	1,051	1,027	1,337	1,267
		Dropped Members	1,666	1,734	1,386	2,401	2,928
		Net Gain	-234	-487	72	-595	1,279
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	13	8	3	7
		Cancelled Clubs	0	5	37	1	0
		Charter Members	37	425	314	121	220
		New Members	602	986	231	493	561
		Dropped Members	1,955	1,338	2,365	597	526
		Net Gain	-1,215	435	-1,343	169	403
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	7	22	18	31	61
•		Cancelled Clubs	0	5	37	10	10
		Charter Members	292	801	730	1,183	3,150
		New Members	3,763	3,662	3,202	3,537	3,724
		Dropped Members	5,564	5,034	5,814	6,497	5,705
		Net Gain	-1,139	105	-1,069	-1,278	1,981

MBR0213 Page 2 of 7

June Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	5
		Charter Members	3	1	20	0	0
		New Members	14	3	11	6	17
		Dropped Members	1,456	1,352	1,324	2,320	1,644
		Net Gain	-1,404	-1,342	-1,273	-2,271	-1,615
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	0
		Charter Members	0	0	3	-1	0
		New Members	1	2	12	8	82
		Dropped Members	1,230	1,322	942	1,974	1,131
		Net Gain	-1,224	-1,315	-915	-1,960	-1,002
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	1	0
		Charter Members	9	98	3	28	0
		New Members	0	123	2	4	6
		Dropped Members	1,558	752	603	395	289
		Net Gain	-1,478	-500	-587	-342	-186
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	4	1	1	0
•		Cancelled Club	0	0	1	5	5
		Charter Members	12	99	26	27	0
		New Members	15	128	25	18	105
		Dropped Members	4,244	3,426	2,869	4,689	3,064
		Net Gain	-4,106	-3,157	-2,775	-4,573	-2,803

MBR0213 Page 3 of 7

Quarter 4 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	2	2	3
		Cancelled Clubs	-1	0	0	5	7
		Charter Members	4	39	57	65	127
		New Members	324	227	461	88	174
		Dropped Members	1,489	1,400	1,365	2,351	1,721
		Net Gain	-1,097	-1,098	-784	-2,141	-1,359
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	1
		Charter Members	1	0	4	89	2
		New Members	26	30	54	31	113
		Dropped Members	1,478	1,348	1,062	2,155	1,333
		Net Gain	-1,443	-1,305	-957	-2,022	-1,167
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	-1	1	0
		Charter Members	9	104	13	29	60
		New Members	26	301	21	35	19
		Dropped Members	1,591	831	633	405	300
		Net Gain	-1,483	-392	-529	-315	-120
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	5	2	4	5
•		Cancelled Club	-1	1	-1	8	8
		Charter Members	14	143	74	183	189
		New Members	376	558	536	154	306
		Dropped Members	4,558	3,579	3,060	4,911	3,354
		Net Gain	-4,023	-2,795	-2,270	-4,478	-2,646

MBR0213 Page 4 of 7

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Magnet Lin

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	5	2	10	11
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	4	5
		Charter Members	131	169	91	428	380
		New Members	1,668	1,842	1,705	1,685	2,261
		Dropped Members	1,779	1,941	2,396	1,857	2,417
		Net Gain	281	297	-323	484	501
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	8	5	7	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	7	7
		Charter Members	48	313	185	187	124
		New Members	1,571	1,221	1,238	1,427	1,364
		Dropped Members	1,625	1,797	1,924	1,706	1,744
		Net Gain	126	-90	-358	81	-83
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	4	13	7	17	15
•		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	11	12
		Charter Members	179	482	276	615	504
		New Members	3,239	3,063	2,943	3,112	3,625
		Dropped Members	3,404	3,738	4,320	3,563	4,161
		Net Gain	407	207	-681	565	418

MBR0213 Page 5 of 7

June Only Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Magnet Lin

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	5
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	3
		Charter Members	4	1	3	0	150
		New Members	10	11	20	17	54
		Dropped Members	1,199	1,117	1,348	1,239	1,625
		Net Gain	-1,168	-1,094	-1,308	-1,209	-1,382
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Charter Members	0	2	0	-5	3
		New Members	10	13	9	53	10
		Dropped Members	984	979	1,125	1,092	1,066
		Net Gain	-957	-957	-1,110	-1,029	-1,051
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	5
•		Cancelled Club	0	0	0	3	4
		Charter Members	4	3	3	-5	153
		New Members	20	24	29	70	64
		Dropped Members	2,183	2,096	2,473	2,331	2,691
		Net Gain	-2,125	-2,051	-2,418	-2,238	-2,433

MBR0213 Page 6 of 7

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Magnet Lin

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	1	4	7
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	3	4
		Charter Members	37	1	35	171	225
		New Members	167	494	95	128	221
		Dropped Members	1,257	1,190	1,375	1,376	1,768
		Net Gain	-1,022	-670	-1,211	-1,029	-1,266
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	4	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	1
		Charter Members	0	7	0	86	3
		New Members	107	116	99	134	62
		Dropped Members	1,012	1,050	1,206	1,149	1,121
		Net Gain	-881	-909	-1,097	-902	-1,047
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	1	0	1	8	7
•		Cancelled Club	0	0	0	5	5
		Charter Members	37	8	35	257	228
		New Members	274	610	194	262	283
		Dropped Members	2,269	2,240	2,581	2,525	2,889
		Net Gain	-1,903	-1,579	-2,308	-1,931	-2,313

MBR0213 Page 7 of 7